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CBX 1 OU Replication Enclosure 

Arista 7508 
36 Ports QSFP 100/400Gbs Line Cards 

Arista Stagger 288 QSFP Port Replication- Design: 36 Port 100/400G QSFP Line Cards 

Replicator Trunks OFNP Multi-Path-MTP-MTP 16 Legs Trunks Per Side 

32 Ports QSFP-DD 
Arista Screened 

36 Ports QSFP-DD 
Arista Screened 

48 Ports QSFP-DD 
Arista Screened 

48 Ports SFP-DD 
Arista Screened 

64 Ports SFP-DD 
Arista Screened 

CABLExpress• Port Replication- 1 OU Enclosures Offer Various Different Configurations and 

Port Count Options for Arista's Latest SFP, SFP-DD, QSFP and QSFP-DD Line Card Options 




